Antrim Championships 2025

Football
Day Date Club 1 Club 2 Grade Grp Game Time
Wed 30-Jul Moneyglass Sarsfields Int Grp 1,Game 1 7.30pm
30-Jul Naomh Eanna Lisburn Int Grp 1,Game 1 7.30pm
30-Jul Gort na Mona Glenavy Int Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm
30-Jul St Teresas St Comgalls Int Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm
Fri 01-Aug Portglenone Glenravel Snr Grp 2, Game 1 |7.30pm
01-Aug Ballymena Creggan Snr Grp 3,Game 1 7.30pm
01-Aug Pearses Wolfe Tones Jnr Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm
01-Aug LLL Eire Og Jnr Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm
Sat 02-Aug Aldergrove Rossa Snr Grp 2,Game 1 7.30pm
02-Aug Aghagallon Ahoghill Snr Grp 4,Game 1 6pm
02-Aug Cargin Tir na Nog Snr Grp 1,Game 1 6pm
02-Aug Glenavy St Teresas Int Grp 2,Game 2 6pm
02-Aug Lisburn Rasharkin Int Grp 1,Game 2 6pm
Sun 03-Aug Lamh Dhearg St Galls Snr Grp 3,Game 1 2pm
03-Aug St Brigids St Pauls Snr Grp 4, Game 1 |4pm
03-Aug Dunloy St Johns Snr Grp 1,Game 1 4pm
03-Aug St Agnes Ardoyne Jnr Grp 1,Game 1 2pm
03-Aug St Malachys O'Donnells Jnr Grp 1,Game 1 2pm
03-Aug Sarsfields Naomh Eanna Int Grp 1,Game 2 2pm
03-Aug St Comgalls Davitts Int Grp 2, Game 2 |[2pm
Thurs 14-Aug Sarsfields Rasharkin Int Grp 1,Game 3  |7pm
Fri 15-Aug Ahoghill St Brigids Snr Grp 4,Game 2 7pm
St Pauls Aghagallon Snr Grp 4,Game 2 7pm
St Teresas Gorthamona Int Grp 2,Game 3 7pm
Sat 16-Aug Tir na nOg Dunloy Snr Grp 1, Game 2 |6.30pm
Rossa Portglenone Snr Grp 2,Game 2 6.30pm
St Galls Ballymena Snr Grp 3,Game 2 6.30pm
Glenavy Davitts Int Grp 2,Game 3 6.30pm
Laochra Loch Lao Pearses Grp 2, Game 2
Eire Og Wolfe Tones Grp 2,Game 2
Sun 17-Aug St Johns Cargin Snr Grp 1,Game 2 4pm
Glenravel Aldergrove Snr Grp 2,Game 2 2pm
Creggan Lamh Dhearg Snr Grp 3,Game 2 4pm
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Fri 29-Aug Moneyglass Lisburn Int Grp 1,Game 4 6pm
Ardoyne St Malachys Jnr Grp 1,Game 3 6.15pm
Eire Og Pearses Jnr Grp 2,Game 3 6.15pm
Sat 30-Aug Ahog Pa p 4,Game
Aghagallo Brigia p 4,Game
D 0 arg D ame
0 a nOg D ame
Rasharkin Naomh Eanna Int Grp 1,Game 4 6pm
Gortnamona St Comgalls Int Grp 2,Game 4  |6pm
Wolfe Tones Laochra Loch Lao Jnr Grp 2,Game 3 6pm
Sun 31-Aug Ballymena Lamh Dhearg Grp 3,Game 3
Rossa Glenravel Grp 2,Game 3
Creggan St Galls Grp 3,Game 3
Aldergrove Portglenone Grp 2,Game 3
Davitts St Teresas Int Grp 2,Game 4 2pm
O'Donnells St Agnes Jnr Grp 1,Game 3 [2pm
Fri
Sat 13-Sep Lisburn Sarsfields Int Grp 1,Game 5 6pm
13-Sep St Comgalls Glenavy Int Grp 2,Game 5 6pm
Sun 14-Sep Rasharkin Moneyglass Int Grp 1,Game 5 2pm
14-Sep Davitts Gort na Mona Int Grp 2,Game 5 2pm
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